Football - Head
Football - First Assistant
Football - Assistant

Football - Freshman
Wrestling - Head
Wrestling - Assistant
Volleyball - Head
Volleyball- Assistant

Volleyball -Freshman

$7.696
$5,316
$4 557
$3,223
$6,016
$4,557
$6,016
$4,557
$3,223

$9,085
$6,718
$5,316
$3,642
$7,500
55,316
$7,100
$5,316
$3,642

Volleyball - Head
Volleyball- Assistant
Volleyball -Freshman
Canettes/Majorettes
Cheerleading - Head

Cheerleading - Assistant

Basketball - Head

Basketball - Assistant
Basketball - Freshman
Baseball/Softball - Head
Baseball/Softball - Assistant
Baseball/Softball - Freshman
Spring Track - Head

Spring Track - Assistant
Winter Track - Head

Winter Track - Assistant
Cross Country - Head

Tennis - Head

Soccer - Head

Soccer - Assistant

Saccer - Freshman

Golf - Head

Strength and Conditioning Coach
Student Athletic Academic Advisor
Unified Sports

E-Sports

Gym Supervisor - Fall

Gym Supervisor - Winter
Gym Supervisor - Spring

Event Staff

OTHER EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES - HIGH SCHOOL

Band Director

i

$6,016
$4,557
$3,223
$2,452
$3,556

$6,016
$4,557
$3,223
$6,016
$4,557
$3,223
$6,016
$4,557
$6,016
$4,557
$4,557
$4,557
$6,016
$4,557
$3,223
$4,557

$3,223

$11,100

$7,100
$5,316
$3,642
$2,880
$3,999

| SiEes
$7,500
$5,316
$3,642
$7,100
$5,316
$3,642
$7,100
$5,316
$7,100
$5,316
$5,316
$5,500
37,100
$5,316
$3,642
$5,500
$5,500 per season
$16,153
$4,000
$3,642
$5,500
$6,500
$5,500

$40.00 per hour



AssmtantBand birector -
Choral Director B
i‘ComptroIIer

iDIVISIOl‘I Chalr

Dramatncs »

i Deparlment Head

Lead Teacher

: Yearbook -

: Student CouncnlAdv:sor o
Student Actlvmes Advnsor ‘
*Senior & Juruor Class Adwsors
;;»Orchestra

%Stage Manager

Key Club Advisor

Club Advnsors

{Advance Placement Coordmator

‘Sophmore & Freshman Class Advnsorsi

- Honor Society ’
Chemical Hyguene Coordinator

MIDDLE SCHOOL

:As§istén§ to the Princibal B
‘Lead Teacher o ’

Band Director/Parade Supervision
Junior Honor Society '

-Club Advisors

“Intramurals - Fall

Intramurals - W;q@g(

Intramurals - Spring

-Audio Visual

ELEMENTARY

;Assistant to thé Principal
Lead Teacher

$3,500

$11,100

$6,400
$7,500
$4,700

$7,000

$3,100
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,100
$2,900
$2,800
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$4,500
$3.100
$2,700
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500

$4,500
$3,100

$7,700

$4,900

$4,900



