	STEP 1	STEP 2
Football - Head		
Football - First Assistant	\$7,696	\$9,08
Football - Assistant	\$5,316	\$6,71
Football - Freshman	\$4,557	\$5,31
	\$3,223	\$3,64
Wrestling - Head	\$6,016	\$7,50
Wrestling - Assistant	\$4,557	\$5,31
Volleyball - Head	\$6,016	\$7,10
Volleyball- Assistant	\$4,557	\$5,31
Volleyball -Freshman	\$3,223	\$3,64
SPORTS FOR GIRLS - HIGH SCHOOL	STEP 1	STEP 2
Volleyball - Head	\$6,016	67.400
Volleyball- Assistant	\$4,557	\$7,100
Volleyball -Freshman		\$5,316
Canettes/Majorettes	\$3,223	\$3,642
Cheerleading - Head	\$2,452	\$2,880
Cheerleading - Assistant	\$3,556	\$3,999
SPORTS FOR BOYS AND GIRLS - HIGH SCHOOL	STEP 1	STEP 2
Basketball - Head		
	\$6,016	\$7,500
Basketball - Assistant	\$4,557	\$5,316
Basketball - Freshman	\$3,223	\$3,642
Baseball/Softball - Head	\$6,016	\$7,100
Baseball/Softball - Assistant	\$4,557	\$5,316
Baseball/Softball - Freshman	\$3,223	\$3,642
Spring Track - Head	\$6,016	\$7,100
Spring Track - Assistant	\$4,557	\$5,316
Winter Track - Head	\$6,016	\$7,100
Winter Track - Assistant	\$4,557	\$5,316
Cross Country - Head	\$4,557	\$5,316
Tennis - Head	\$4,557	\$5,500
Soccer - Head	\$6,016	\$7,100
Soccer - Assistant	\$4,557	\$5,316
Soccer - Freshman	\$3,223	\$3,642
Golf - Head	\$4,557	\$5,500
Strength and Conditioning Coach		\$5,500 per season
Student Athletic Academic Advisor		\$16,153
Unified Sports		\$4,000
E-Sports	\$3,223	\$3,642
Gym Supervisor - Fall	73,223	\$5,500
Gym Supervisor - Winter		\$6,500
Gym Supervisor - Spring		\$5,500
Event Staff		\$40.00 per hour
OTHER EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES - HIGH SCHOOL		
Band Director	\$11,100	

Assistant Band Director	\$3,500
Choral Director	\$11,100
Comptroller	\$6,400 \$7,700
Division Chair	\$7,500
Dramatics	\$4,700
Department Head	\$7,000
Lead Teacher	\$3,100
Yearbook	\$3,200
Student Council Advisor	\$3,100
Student Activities Advisor	\$3,100
Senior & Junior Class Advisors	\$3,100
Orchestra	\$2,900
Stage Manager	\$2,800
Key Club Advisor	\$2,500
Club Advisors	\$2,500
Advance Placement Coordinator	\$2,500
Sophmore & Freshman Class Advisors	\$2,500
Honor Society	\$2,500
Chemical Hygiene Coordinator	\$2,500
PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	Ψ2,000
MIDDLE SCHOOL	
encontrolled to the controlled	
Assistant to the Principal	\$4,500 \$4,900
Lead Teacher	\$3,100
Band Director/Parade Supervision	\$2,700
Junior Honor Society	\$2,500
Club Advisors	\$2,500
Intramurals - Fall	\$2,000
Intramurals - Winter	\$2,000
Intramurals - Spring	\$2,000
Audio Visual	\$1,500
	\$1,500
ELEMENTARY	
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
Assistant to the Principal	\$4,500 \$4,900

.